
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/25/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,510,387 $14,461,496 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.3% 7.3% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 04/30/14 Wed $26,006,844 $28,648,308 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 7.2% 13.9% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 05/03/14 Sat $27,019,386 $43,387,465 $60,000,000 $35,169,988.28 1.706 7.4% 20.3% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 05/07/14 Wed $26,571,193 $57,882,131 $70,000,000 $41,031,652.99 1.706 7.3% 26.1% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 05/10/14 Sat $29,180,937 $73,800,420 $80,000,000 $46,893,317.70 1.706 8.0% 32.0% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 05/14/14 Wed $30,025,448 $90,179,392 $93,000,000 $54,500,000.00 1.706 8.2% 37.6% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 05/17/14 Sat $35,361,460 $109,469,175 $113,000,000 $66,200,000.00 1.706 9.6% 43.6% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 05/21/14 Wed $34,295,066 $127,426,570 $131,000,000 $76,800,000.00 1.706 9.3% 48.9% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 05/24/14 Sat $40,679,823 $148,229,541 $152,000,000 $89,100,000.00 1.706 11.0% 54.5% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 05/28/14 Wed $40,330,998 $168,854,129 $171,000,000 $100,200,000.00 1.706 10.9% 59.4% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 05/31/14 Sat $47,188,595 $192,985,575 $194,000,000 $113,700,000.00 1.706 12.6% 64.5% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 06/04/14 Wed $50,413,747 $218,766,309 $215,000,000 $126,000,000.00 1.706 13.4% 69.3% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 06/07/14 Sat $58,556,328 $248,492,492 $247,000,000 $144,800,000.00 1.706 15.4% 74.0% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 06/11/14 Wed $62,502,964 $278,322,845 $284,000,000 $166,500,000.00 1.706 16.3% 78.3% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 06/14/14 Sat $86,417,429 $321,103,021 $330,000,000 $193,400,000.00 1.706 21.9% 83.0% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 06/18/14 Wed $134,943,899 $388,752,223 $400,000,000 $234,500,000.00 1.706 32.0% 88.4% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 06/21/14 Sat $224,685,314 $495,986,214 $500,000,000 $293,100,000.00 1.706 47.3% 93.9% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 06/25/14 Wed $192,295,056 $587,761,533 $0.00 1.706 42.2% 96.5% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 06/28/14 Sat $325,793,706 $743,250,821 $0.00 1.706 60.5% 98.6% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 07/02/14 Wed $288,442,584 $880,913,799 $0.00 1.706 56.1% 99.4% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 07/05/14 Sat $504,980,244 $1,121,922,194 $0.00 1.706 76.3% 99.9% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 07/09/14 Wed $461,508,135 $1,342,182,960 $0.00 1.706 73.2% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/25/2014


